Telegärtner Karl Gärtner GmbH • Lerchenstraße 35 • D-71144 Steinenbronn • Tel.: +49 (0)7157/125-0 • Fax: +49 (0)7157/125-5120 • E-Mail: info@telegaertner.com • www.telegaertner.com
Universal Multi Loose Tube Cable
with 24-72 Fibers, Dca-s2,d1,a1
D
L
0
8
0

The jelly filling inside the tubes can be removed using a tissue soaked in turpentine.
It is advisable to cap the cable-ends during storage.
Ordering information
Std. plywood reel (non-returnable) Ø 1250 x 688 mm, 74 kg
Std. delivery length  2000 m +5% / -0%
Order no Standard Cable print Jacket colour Barcode EAN13 Fiber count Fiber type
L08020T1016 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12E9/125 OS2 yellow 4018359496203 48 Singlemode OS2
L08021T1126 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12G50/125 OM2 orange 4018359497071 48 Multimode OM2
L08021T1226 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12G50/125 OM3 orange 4018359497088 48 Multimode OM3
L08021T1227 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 5x12G50/125 OM3 orange 4018359513948 60 Multimode OM3
L08021T1325 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 2x12G50/125 OM4 orange 4018359515508 24 Multimode OM4
L08021T1326 A/I-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12G50/125 OM4 orange 4018359497095 48 Multimode OM4
The editions of the aforementioned standards by the time of 08.01.2018 are valid.